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VLBI(Reynolds)
(20)

(128)

VLBI(Reynolds)
(20)

(128)

VLBI(Reynolds)
(20)

(128)

VLBI(Reynolds)
(20)

(128)

Maintenance/Test
Drive maintenace

Maintenance/Test
Drive maintenace

Maintenance/Test
Drive maintenace

Mon 23 Apr

Tue 24 Apr

Wed 25 Apr

Thu 26 Apr

Fri 27 Apr

Sat 28 Apr

Sun 29 Apr

Mon 30 Apr

Tue 1  May

Wed 2  May

Thu 3  May

Fri 4  May

Sat 5  May

Sun 6  May

Schedule:- 23 Apr - 6  May

AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

LST 18 1260

Mopra Radiotelescope
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VSOP(Reynolds)
(6)

(128)

VSOP(Reynolds)
(20)

(128)

Maintenance/Test
Remove 20cm receiver

Maintenance/Test
Remove 20cm receiver

VSOP(Reynolds)
(6)

(128)

VSOP(Reynolds)
(6)

(128)

M108(Balasubrahmanyan)
(12mm)

Galactic Plane (128)Galactic Plane

M108(Balasubrahmanyan)
(12mm)

Galactic Plane (128)Galactic Plane

M108(Balasubrahmanyan)
(12mm)

Galactic Plane (128)Galactic Plane

M108(Balasubrahmanyan)
(12mm)

Galactic Plane (128)Galactic Plane

M108(Balasubrahmanyan)
(12mm)

Galactic Plane (128)Galactic Plane

M108(Balasubrahmanyan)
(12mm)

Galactic Plane (128)Galactic Plane

Mon 7  May

Tue 8  May

Wed 9  May

Thu 10 May

Fri 11 May

Sat 12 May

Sun 13 May

Mon 14 May

Tue 15 May

Wed 16 May

Thu 17 May

Fri 18 May

Sat 19 May

Sun 20 May

Schedule:- 7  May - 20 May

AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

LST 18 1260

Mopra Radiotelescope
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M108(Balasubrahmanyan)
(12mm)

Galactic Plane (128)Galactic Plane

M108(Balasubrahmanyan)
(12mm)

Galactic Plane (128)Galactic Plane

Maintenance/Test
Install 20cm rx

Maintenance/Test
Install 20cm rx

Maintenance/Test
Install 20cm rx

Maintenance/Test
Mech. maintenance

Maintenance/Test
Mech. maintenance

VSOP(Reynolds)
(20)

(128)

VSOP(Reynolds)
(6)

(128)

Mon 21 May

Tue 22 May

Wed 23 May

Thu 24 May

Fri 25 May

Sat 26 May

Sun 27 May

Mon 28 May

Tue 29 May

Wed 30 May

Thu 31 May

Fri 1  Jun

Sat 2  Jun

Sun 3  Jun

Schedule:- 21 May - 3  Jun

AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

LST 18 1260

Mopra Radiotelescope
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VSOP(Reynolds)
(6)

(128)

VSOP(Reynolds)
(20)

(128)

VSOP(Reynolds)
(6)

(128)

VSOP(Reynolds)
(20)
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Maintenance/Test
Electrical maintenance and cabling

Maintenance/Test
Electrical maintenance and cabling

Maintenance/Test
Electrical maintenance and cabling

M110(Migenes)
(12mm)

IR galaxies (128)IR galaxies

M110(Migenes)
(12mm)

IR galaxies (128)IR galaxies

VLBI(Reynolds)
(20)

(128)

VLBI
(20)

(128)

M110(Migenes)
(12mm)

IR galaxies (128)IR galaxies

Mon 4  Jun

Tue 5  Jun

Wed 6  Jun

Thu 7  Jun

Fri 8  Jun

Sat 9  Jun

Sun 10 Jun

Mon 11 Jun

Tue 12 Jun

Wed 13 Jun

Thu 14 Jun

Fri 15 Jun

Sat 16 Jun

Sun 17 Jun

Schedule:- 4  Jun - 17 Jun

AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

LST 18 1260

Mopra Radiotelescope
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M110(Migenes)
(12mm)

IR galaxies (128)IR galaxies

M109(Ishihara)
(12mm)

AGNs (128)AGNs

M109(Ishihara)
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AGNs (128)AGNs

M109(Ishihara)
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AGNs (128)AGNs

M109(Ishihara)
(12mm)

AGNs (128)AGNs

M109(Ishihara)
(12mm)

AGNs (128)AGNs

M109(Ishihara)
(12mm)

AGNs (128)AGNs

M109(Ishihara)
(12mm)

AGNs (128)AGNs

M109(Ishihara)
(12mm)

AGNs (128)AGNs

Maintenance/Test
Cool 3mm receiver

Maintenance/Test
Cool 3mm receiver

Maintenance/Test
Cool 3mm receiver

M104(Wright)
(3mm)

YSOs (128)YSOs

M104(Wright)
(3mm)

YSOs (128)YSOs

M104(Wright)
(3mm)

YSOs (128)YSOs

M104(Wright)
(3mm)

YSOs (128)YSOs

M104(Wright)
(3mm)

YSOs (128)YSOs

Mon 18 Jun

Tue 19 Jun

Wed 20 Jun

Thu 21 Jun

Fri 22 Jun

Sat 23 Jun

Sun 24 Jun

Mon 25 Jun

Tue 26 Jun

Wed 27 Jun

Thu 28 Jun

Fri 29 Jun

Sat 30 Jun

Sun 1  Jul

Schedule:- 18 Jun - 1  Jul

AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

LST 181260

Mopra Radiotelescope
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M104(Wright)
(3mm)

YSOs (128)YSOs

M104(Wright)
(3mm)

YSOs (128)YSOs

M104(Wright)
(3mm)

YSOs (128)YSOs

M104(Wright)
(3mm)

YSOs (128)YSOs

UNSW(University of New South Wales)
(3mm)

(128)

UNSW(University of New South Wales)
(3mm)

(128)

UNSW(University of New South Wales)
(3mm)

(128)

UNSW(University of New South Wales)
(3mm)

(128)

UNSW(University of New South Wales)
(3mm)

(128)

UNSW(University of New South Wales)
(3mm)

(128)

UNSW(University of New South Wales)
(3mm)

(128)

UNSW(University of New South Wales)
(3mm)

(128)

UNSW(University of New South Wales)
(3mm)

(128)

UNSW
(3mm)

(128)

VSOP(Reynolds)
(6)

(128)

UNSW(University of New South Wales)
(3mm)

(128)

UNSW(University of New South Wales)
(3mm)

(128)

Mon 2  Jul

Tue 3  Jul

Wed 4  Jul

Thu 5  Jul

Fri 6  Jul

Sat 7  Jul

Sun 8  Jul

Mon 9  Jul

Tue 10 Jul

Wed 11 Jul

Thu 12 Jul

Fri 13 Jul

Sat 14 Jul

Sun 15 Jul

Schedule:- 2  Jul - 15 Jul

AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

LST 181260

Mopra Radiotelescope
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UNSW
(3mm)

(128)

VSOP(Reynolds)
(6)

(128)

M107(Smith)
(3mm)

GRS 1758-258 (128)GRS 1758-258

M107(Smith)
(3mm)

GRS 1758-258
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GRS 1758-258 (128)GRS 1758-258
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VLBI(Reynolds)
(20)

(128)

VLBI(Reynolds)
(20)

(128)

VLBI(Reynolds)
(20)

(128)

VLBI(Reynolds)
(20)

(128)

VLBI(Reynolds)
(20)

(128)

UNSW
(3mm)

(128)

UNSW(University of New South Wales)
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UNSW(University of New South Wales)
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UNSW
(3mm)
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VSOP(Reynolds)
(6)

(128)

UNSW(University of New South Wales)
(3mm)

(128)

UNSW(University of New South Wales)
(3mm)

(128)

Mon 16 Jul

Tue 17 Jul

Wed 18 Jul

Thu 19 Jul

Fri 20 Jul

Sat 21 Jul

Sun 22 Jul

Mon 23 Jul

Tue 24 Jul

Wed 25 Jul

Thu 26 Jul

Fri 27 Jul

Sat 28 Jul

Sun 29 Jul

Schedule:- 16 Jul - 29 Jul

AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

LST 181260

Mopra Radiotelescope
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(6)
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UNSW(University of New South Wales)
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UNSW(University of New South Wales)
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(6)
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UNSW(University of New South Wales)
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(128)

Mon 30 Jul

Tue 31 Jul

Wed 1  Aug

Thu 2  Aug

Fri 3  Aug

Sat 4  Aug

Sun 5  Aug

Mon 6  Aug

Tue 7  Aug

Wed 8  Aug

Thu 9  Aug

Fri 10 Aug

Sat 11 Aug

Sun 12 Aug

Schedule:- 30 Jul - 12 Aug

AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

LST 181260

Mopra Radiotelescope
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UNSW(University of New South Wales)
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UNSW(University of New South Wales)
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UNSW(University of New South Wales)
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Mon 13 Aug

Tue 14 Aug

Wed 15 Aug

Thu 16 Aug

Fri 17 Aug

Sat 18 Aug

Sun 19 Aug

Mon 20 Aug

Tue 21 Aug

Wed 22 Aug

Thu 23 Aug

Fri 24 Aug

Sat 25 Aug

Sun 26 Aug

Schedule:- 13 Aug - 26 Aug

AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

LST 181260

Mopra Radiotelescope
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UNSW(University of New South Wales)
(3mm)
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M106(Durouchoux)
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Mon 27 Aug

Tue 28 Aug

Wed 29 Aug

Thu 30 Aug

Fri 31 Aug

Sat 1  Sep

Sun 2  Sep

Mon 3  Sep

Tue 4  Sep

Wed 5  Sep

Thu 6  Sep

Fri 7  Sep

Sat 8  Sep

Sun 9  Sep

Schedule:- 27 Aug - 9  Sep

AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

LST 181260

Mopra Radiotelescope


